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B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 vs B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016
on

Friday 08 April 2016
at

B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 won by 29 runs

scored by Siddiq

Team B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016
Score 50 for 8
Overs 7.2

Players Wasim Ali (Metaluxuries)
Safraz Ali (Metaluxuries)
Ramzan Ali (Metaluxuries)
Faizan Naqavi (Metaluxuries)
Ricardo Sankar
Rishi Rambharose (Metaluxuries)
Sajaad Ali (Metaluxuries)
Jeremy Ramquar
Aamir Ali (Metaluxuries)
Aleem Ali (Metaluxuries)

Team B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016
Score 79 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Adil Mohammed (Spartans)
Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)
Aleem Ali (Spartans)
Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)
Ismahieel Ali
Farmann Ali (Spartans)
Shazim Deen
Ishaaq Juman (Spartans)
Shafayat Deen
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B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 Fri 08-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adil Mohammed 
(Spartans)

.W
b Wasim Ali (Metaluxuries) 0 2 0 2 0.0

2 Idrees Mohammed 
(Spartans)

. 12 . . 2 . 21 . . 2 . 1W
b Faizan Naqavi 
(Metaluxuries)

11 15 14 8 3 4 47% 73.3

3 Aleem Ali 
(Spartans)

. 222. 21261642422W
lbw  b Sajaad Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

38 17 21 3 2 8 2 2 82% 223.
5

4 Shameer 
Mohammed 

112 . 12 . 121
not out 11 10 9 2 5 3 80% 110.0

5 Ismahieel Ali
4W

st Ramzan Ali (Metaluxuries)  
b Rishi Rambharose 

4 2 0 1 1 50% 200.
0

6 Farmann Ali 
(Spartans)

.W
st Ramzan Ali (Metaluxuries)  
b Rishi Rambharose 

0 2 0 2 0.0

7 Shazim Deen

8 Ishaaq Juman 
(Spartans)

9 Shafayat Deen

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (13wd  0nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 79 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Adil Mohammed 
(Spartans)

0.4

2

2

28

Idrees 
Mohammed 
(Spartans)

4.1

26

3

69

Aleem Ali 
(Spartans)

6.6

41

4

79

Ismahieel Ali

7.4

10

5

79

Farmann Ali 
(Spartans)

7.6

0

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Wasim Ali 

(Metaluxurie
s) R

W
WD
NB

6

3 1 9 3 9.00Ricardo 
Sankar

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Aamir Ali 

(Metaluxurie
s) R

W
WD
NB

5

2 1 7 2 7.00Safraz Ali 
(Metaluxurie

s) R
W

WD
NB

15
1
1 1 16 1 1 16.00Faizan 

Naqavi 
(Metaluxuries) R

W
WD
NB

13
1 13 13.00Jeremy 

Ramquar
R
W

WD
NB

7
1
3 1 10 1 3 10.00Sajaad Ali 

(Metaluxurie
s) R

W
WD
NB

7
2
3 1 10 2 3 10.00Rishi 

Rambharose 
(Metaluxuries)
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B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 Fri 08-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Wasim Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

. . . . . . . 1 . 422W
c Ishaaq Juman (Spartans)  b 
Ismahieel Ali

9 13 11 9 1 2 1 31% 69.2

2 Safraz Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

2W
run out (Farmann Ali 
(Spartans))

2 2 2 1 1 50%100.0

3 Ramzan Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

14211 . 1-
run out (Shameer 
Mohammed (Spartans))

10 7 10 1 4 1 1 86%142.9

4 Faizan Naqavi 
(Metaluxuries)

W
c Farmann Ali (Spartans)  b 
Ismahieel Ali

0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Ricardo Sankar
. 2 .W

c Aleem Ali (Spartans)  b Adil 
Mohammed (Spartans)

2 4 3 3 1 25% 50.0

6 Rishi Rambharose 
(Metaluxuries)

2. 1 . . .W
lbw  b Shameer Mohammed 
(Spartans)

3 7 5 5 1 1 29% 42.9

7 Sajaad Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

1211 . 2W
c Shazim Deen  b Idrees 
Mohammed (Spartans)

7 7 6 2 3 2 71%100.0

8 Jeremy Ramquar
. 12

not out 3 3 2 1 1 1 67%100.0

9 Aamir Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

.W
c Idrees Mohammed 
(Spartans)  b Shameer 

0 2 0 2 0.0

10 Aleem Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

11

7.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (10wd  2nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 50 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Safraz Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

1.2

5

2

25

Wasim Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

3.2

20

3

26

Faizan Naqavi 
(Metaluxuries)

3.3

1

4

35

Ricardo Sankar

4.3

9

5

38

Ramzan Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

4.4

3

6

43

Rishi 
Rambharose 
(Metaluxuries)

5.6

5

7

48

Sajaad Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

6.5

5

8

50

Aamir Ali 
(Metaluxuries)

7.2

2

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1 1 1 1 1.00Aleem Ali 
(Spartans)

R
W

WD
NB

4

2 1 6 2 6.00Shazim Deen

R
W

WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00Ishaaq 

Juman 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

3
2
4 1 7 2 4 7.00Ismahieel Ali

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
3
1

1 9 1 3 1 9.00Adil 
Mohammed 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

3
1 1 1.2 3 2 2.25Shameer 

Mohammed 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

6
1

1

1 7 1 1 7.00Idrees 
Mohammed 
(Spartans)
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B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 1 Wasim Ali . 1wd 1 . W . 2 

2 13 1 Ricardo Sankar 1wd 2 1wd . . 2 1wd . 2 

3 21 1 Aamir Ali 2 2 . 2 1 1 

4 28 1 Safraz Ali . 1wd . 2 1wd . 1 2 

5 44 2 Faizan Naqavi W 1 1wd 6 1 1 6 

6 59 2 Jeremy Ramquar 2 2by 1 4 2 4 

7 69 3 Sajaad Ali 1wd 2 1wd . 1wd 1 2 2 W 

8 79 5 Rishi Rambharose 2 1 4 3wd W . W 

B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Aleem Ali 1wd . . . . . . 

2 7 1 Shazim Deen 1wd 2 1wd W . 1 1 . 

3 22 1 Ishaaq Juman 4 2 1 4 2 2 

4 31 3 Ismahieel Ali 1wd 1 1wd W 1wd W 1wd 2lb 2 . 

5 40 5 Adil Mohammed . 3wd 1 W 1nb-2 W 1 1 

6 43 6 Shameer 2 1 . . . W 

7 50 7 Idrees Mohammed 1 . 1 1nb 2 W 2 

8 50 8 Shameer . W  



Sat 09-Apr-2016 11:17:00 GMT-4

B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 vs B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016

Manhattan

page 4



Sat 09-Apr-2016 11:17:00 GMT-4

B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 vs B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016

WORM

page 5



Sat 09-Apr-2016 11:17:01 GMT-4

B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 vs B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016

page 6

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Aleem Ali (Spartans) B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 38 17 21 2 2 223.5 82.4%

2 Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 11 10 9 110.0 80.0% 1

3 Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 11 15 14 73.3 46.7%

4 Ramzan Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 201610 7 10 1 142.9 71.4%

5 Wasim Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20169 13 11 1 69.2 30.8%

6 Sajaad Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20167 7 6 100.0 85.7%

7 Ismahieel Ali B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 4 2 1 200.0

8 Jeremy Ramquar B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20163 3 2 100.0 66.7% 1

9 Rishi Rambharose (Metaluxuries)B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20163 7 5 42.9 28.6%

10 Safraz Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20162 2 2 100.0 50.0%

11 Ricardo Sankar B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20162 4 3 50.0 25.0%

12 Aamir Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20160 2 0.0

13 Adil Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 0 2 0.0

14 Farmann Ali (Spartans) B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 0 2 0.0

15 Faizan Naqavi (Metaluxuries)B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20160 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 2 3 1.2 8 2.25 1.50 4.00

2 Ismahieel Ali B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 2 7 1.0 6 4 7.00 3.50 3.00

3 Rishi Rambharose (Metaluxuries)B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20162 10 1.0 6 3 10.00 5.00 3.00

4 Wasim Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20161 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 4.00 6.00

5 Adil Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 1 9 1.0 6 3 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

6 Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 1 7 1.0 6 1 7.00 7.00 6.00

7 Sajaad Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20161 10 1.0 6 3 10.00 10.00 6.00

8 Faizan Naqavi (Metaluxuries)B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 20161 16 1.0 6 1 16.00 16.00 6.00

9 Aleem Ali (Spartans) B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 1 1.0 6 1 1.00

10 Shazim Deen B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 6 1.0 6 2 6.00

11 Safraz Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 7 1.0 6 2 7.00

12 Ricardo Sankar B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 9 1.0 6 3 9.00

13 Aamir Ali (Metaluxuries) B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 8 1.0 6 8.00

14 Jeremy Ramquar B Nur-e-Islam Metaluxuries 2016 13 1.0 6 13.00

15 Ishaaq Juman (Spartans) B Nur-e-Islam Spartans 2016 15 1.0 6 15.00


